
293219 
293220 
293228 
293229 
293230 
293231 
293232 
293233 
293234 
293235 
293236 
293237 
293238 
293239 
293240 
293241 
293242 
293243 
293244 
293245 
293246 
293247 
293248 
293249 
293250 
293251 
293252 
293253 
293254 
293255 

. 293256 
293257 
293258 
293259 
293260 
293261 
293262 
293265 
293264 
293265 
293266 
293267 
293268 
293269 
293270 
293271 
293272 
2935273 
293274 
293275 
293276 
293277 
293278 
293279 
293280 
293281 
293282 
293283 
293284 
293285 
293286 
293287 
293288 
293289 
293290 
293291 
293292 
293293 - 
293294 
293295 
293296 
293297 
293298 
293299 
293300 
293301 
293302 
293303 
293304 
293305 
293306 
293307 
293308 
293309 
293310 
293311 
293312 

Geo. Thompson 
Whitaker Ptg. to. 
Adams Motor Co. 
American Welding Co. | 
Anderson Drygoods Co. 
Dr. Paul N. Atkins 
Harold Bailey Funeral Home 
Beatrice Creamery Co. 
Bixby Motor Co. 
D. H, Boullt 
L. 9. Boulware Gro. Co. 
Buchanan Funeral Home 
R. W. Campbell 
A. Le Carmichael 
Central Sup. Co.) 
City Hospital 
Clark-Darhand Hdw. Co. 
Clark-Darland Hdw. Co. 
Clark-Darland Hdw. Co. 
Clark-Darland Hdw. Co. 
Clark-Darland Hdw. Co. 
Clinton Oak Cemetery Ass'n. 
Clinton Oak Cemetery.Ass'n,. 
Consumers Grocery 
Letitia Dabney 
Field Stationery Co. 
Field Stationery Co. 
Field Stationery Co. 

- Field Stationery Co. 
Field Stationery Co. 
Fitzgerland Funeral Home 
Gabriel Market 
C. R, Gilmore 
J. Be Gray 
Orville-Griffin Who. Gro. 
Hale-Halsell Gro. Co. 
Hamilton Grocery 
The Hanna Corp. 
The Hanna Corp. 
Harris Lumber Co, 
Joe Hodges Storage Co. 
Oliver Hodge 
W. F., Horrall Saw Mill 
Tom Jackson Who. Grocery 
Kennard Funeral Home 
L. Krasne & Sons 
Lamprich Farm Sup. Co. 
Lane Funeral Home 
Leonard Funeral Home 
Martin Fleming Und. Co. 
Pat McGinley 
Morgan Company 
Morningside Hospital 
Moulder-Oldham Co. 
Moulder-Oldham Co. 
Moulder~@idham Co. 
Moulder-Qldham Co. 
Nash-Finch Co. 
Okla. Nat'l. Gas Co. 
Paris-Cope, Inc. 
Paris-Cope, Inc. 
Joe T. Parkinson 
Patterson Steel Co. 
Pine Street Market 
Public Service Co. 
Regalia Mfg. Co. 
Dewey Rogers 
N. P. Rumsey 
Lenna M. Sawyer 
Scott-Rice Co. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Standard Roofing & Mat. Co. 
Standard Roofing & Mat. Go. 
Tulsa Auto Spring Co. 
Tulsa Osteopathic Hospital 
Tulsa Feed Co. 
Tulsa Undertaking Co. 
Tulsa General Hospital 
Tulsa Stationery Co. 
Tulsa Stationery Co. 
Tulsa Stationery Co. 
Ww. A. Tedder 
Triangle Blue Print Co. 
Truck Equipment So. 
20th Century Mfg. Co. 
Vaughn Hdw & Lpr. COe 

Vaughn Hdw. & Lbr. Co. 

Postage 
Supplies 
Supplies & Repairs 

_ Services 
Supplies 

Services 

Groceries 
Repairs 
Services 
Groceries 
Services 
Labor . 
Spec. Deputy 
Pipe 
Hospitalization 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Repairs 
Supplies 

0. & C. Graves 
O. & C. Graves 
Groceries 
Postage 
Supplies 

i 

t 

" 

ut 

Amb. & Burials 
Supplies 
Services 
Salary 
Groceries 

ft 

Supplies 

Services 
Expenses 
Lumber 
Groceries 
Amb. Service | 
Supplies 
Repairs 
Services 

tt 

Labor 
Supplies 
Hospitalization © 
Supplies 

Supplies 

Groceries 
Service 
Supplies 

f 

Postage 
Repairs 
Groceries 
Electricity 
Premium 
Labor 
Groceries | 
Expenses 
Supplies 
Service 
Supplies 

Parts& Repairs 
Hospitalization 
Supplies 
Amb. Service 
Hospitalization 
Supplies 

Lab or 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Repairs 
Supplies 
Repairs 

6.69 
17.250 
4,88 
1.00 | 

200.41 | 
110.00 

71.00 | 
6045 po 

58.00 
6.00 

17.50 
28.00 
50.00 
89.00 
45.98 
5.10 

16.80 ! 
11.37 | 
1.00 | 
1.80 
8.00 

11.90 
26.00 
1.04 

22.63 
16.50 
3680 
3.50 

32.50 
43.00 | 
92.20 ot 
28.00 

20000 
78 00 
35.90 
9.00 
4.50 | | 
6.00 St 
1.75 | 

37.50 
82.58 
50.00 

545.35 
15.00 | 
8.92 : 

21.84 
14.00 
27650 
2.00 

35620 
19.52 

1425.58 
37670 
12.50 
11.68 
11.50 
75.50 
58.14 

164.95 
119.61 
75 .00 
1.60 
5.00 
1.20 

35.00 
17.60 
6.00 

21.45 
5.60 
8.85 

35.05 
14.40 
21.20 
83 034 
26.45 
10.00 | 

238.59 
42.09 
1.80 

30.54 
4.40 

39-70 
131.54 

4.55 i 

3.68 
7.60 


